sigvaris.com
Care for Yourself
SIGVARIS GROUP WELL BEING
Graduated compression
socks and hosiery
Choice is empowering. That’s why SIGVARIS
GROUP offers styles and patterns that let you
be you. We use the world’s most premium

you will receive your active account within one business day!
25
HOW TO ORDER
Well Being products
Series Number
120 = SHEER FASHION
(See individual pages
for series number)
Product Style
N = Thigh-high
(See individual pages
for available styles)
Size
A = Small
(See individual
pages for sizing)
Color
33 = Honey
(See individual pages
for available colors)
120 N A 33
To order ATHLETIC RECOVERY SOCKS, PERFORMANCE SLEEVES, MERINO OUTDOOR SOCKS,
and EVERSOFT DIABETIC SOCKS:
Size is only one letter and the letter for Gender is not used in the ordering code; however, to order
SHEER FASHION in Open Toe styles, a letter O after the size is required in the ordering code.
Example: 421CL31 = MERINO OUTDOOR SOCK, 15–20 mmHg, Closed toe Calf, Size Large, Color Olive
26
SIGVARIS, INC.
1119 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269 USA
Sigvaris, SIGVARIS GROUP, and MELANY are registered trademarks of SIGVARIS AG, CH-9014 St.Gallen/Switzerland, and in many countries
worldwide. © Copyright 2023 SIGVARIS, Inc. Supima is a registered trademark of the Supima Association of America Corporation. All rights
reserved. drirelease is Copyright © 2023 drirelease. drirelease is an Optimer Brands company. All Rights Reserved.
LIT-CATALOG-WB 01.23
Find a retailer:
Visit sigvaris.com
Become a dealer:
1.800.322.7744
Stay connected with
SIGVARIS GROUP
sigvaris.com
SIGVARIS GROUP USA